Distinguished 2024



Robert Trevino Jr.

MUSIC BUSINESS

"Seize the moments of happiness, love and be loved! That is the only reality in the world, all else is folly."

Leo Tolstoy

Robert Treviño Jr. was born and raised in San Antonio. His care for music was bestowed upon him at a young age by a family of music lovers. He was a member of the orchestra and bands at Theodore Roosevelt High School, from which he graduated in 2018.

Robert completed his associate of arts at Northeast Lakeview College in 2022 but sought out the music business program at San Antonio College before continuing to a four-year institution.

At San Antonio College, Robert had the honor of playing upright bass with the Jazz Ensemble and the Percussion Ensemble and cello with the Chamber Ensemble.

Simultaneously, the music business program gave Robert a place to flourish. He became an officer of the Courtland Music Business Association and a stage manager for FREDSTOCK '23 and '24.

Robert was also engaged at KSYM San Antonio College Radio, performing duties as assistant social media manager, pledge drive guest coordinator, and an on-air personality. Lastly, Robert found further technical and professional growth through joining the Society of Broadcast Engineers.

He plans to continue his education at the University of Texas at San Antonio to complete a Bachelor of Arts in communication.









